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
kitchen, vinyl siding, peaked roof, carport,
$58,900. Call Ann*

326 BEVERLY - Cute one bdrm mobile, kit,
livingrm, family rm, lg Indry, bath, chair lift,
new plumbing, siding & addition ‘03, $34,900.
Call Ann*

117 STEVEN - 2 bdrm mobile, Irg kit & eat
area, Irg livingrm, oversized bath w/soaker tub,
great sundeck. Lots of living area, open to
offers. Call Ann*, $34,900.

132 STEVEN - Renovated 2 bdrm mobile,
peaked roof, newer siding, windows, &
carpeting, eat in kit, great deck, insulated
skirting, $34,900. Call Ann*

180 NEIL — Awesome décor, 3 bdrm mobile,
drywall, newer fag furnace & c/a, newer
windows, siding, carpet, ceramic flr, updated
bath. Call Ann* $48,900.

BEAUTIFULLY MAINTAINED - 4 bedrm
home on 4.11 acres. GFA/CA, eat-in Kkit.,
3 car det garage & workshop. Tons of potential.
ASKING $295,000. Call Clare** or Nancy*

7.4 ACRES - Of rolling property w/lrg 4 bedrm,
2 bath home. In ground pool, 2 car att garage,
FAG/CA. Great property w/lots of potential!
PRICED AT $349,000. Call Clare** or Nancy*

REDUCED TO $42,000 — 2 bedrm mobile in
Viscount Estates. Lrg eat-in kit, bright sunroom,
C/A, peaked roof & newer windows. Call
NANCY* or CLARE** today.

CONVENIENT LIVING - 2 bedrm townhome
w/eat-in kit, Irg living rm w/gas f.p., 1 car att
garage, sundeck, main flr laundry. ALL FOR
ONLY $160,000. Call CLARE** or NANCY*.

TOWNHOME — w/att garage, 2 br, 2 bath, mn
flr Indry, oak cabinets throughout, full unfin.
bsmt, cement drive, sundeck w/power awning.
Asking $156,900 for quiet, easy living in Essex.
Call Brian**.

* Sales Representative  ** Broker

For More Information Go T
519-776-6000 s ur pacer) WL’Jv‘é.r'J‘;‘{il‘a;“’éfca“ °

Lisa Pereira
Sales Representative

Coldwell Banker Crampsie Reality
3200 Deziel Drive, Unit 208
Windsor, ON

N8W 5K8

When all you really want is a
place to call ‘HOME’ call Lisa!

tel: (519) 251-1611

cell: (519) 980-7802

fax: (519) 251-1651

email: lisa-pereira@coldwellbanker.ca
web: http:/lisapereira.com

NOW HIRING!

HIGH ENERGY, MOTIVATED

FULL TIME MIDNIGHTS
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[ SERVICES |

[ HELP WANTED |

Drum Lessons, 22 yrs.
experience, all styles, will
beat any local music store
deal, your home or mine.
Chris @ 551-0103.  31-1*

BATHROOM RENOVATION
AND HOME IMPROVE-
MENT SERVICES. Need
your bathroom renovation
project done? Call Jeff @
J.B. Renovations.
Experienced, references,
good rates. For a free
estimate call 839-6581.

30-3*

CHILD CARE - I will care
for your children in my

Essex home, all shifts
welcome, references
available. Ph. 519-776-
8449, leave a brief message.
30-3
[ WanTTO BUY |
Treadmill, in good
condition, well known
brand. Ph. 519-839-4762.
30-2comp
[ HELP WANTED |
Part-time bartenders

needed. Reply in writing to
Knights of Columbus, 9560

Walker Rd., McGregor,
Ontario, NOR 1J0.
Attention: Janice Brockman

31-4

Hairstylist - Hairstyles by
Jewels is looking to expand
in Essex. All positions are
chair rental only. Inquiries
kept confidential. Ph. 519-
326-9491 or cell 519-999-
9491. 29-3*

Naples in Essex needs
drivers, pizza makers and

Deerbr;ok

REALTY INC REALTOR

RUTH ANN HICKEY

Sales Representative

972-1000

kitchen help. Drop off

(24hr. pager)

resumes at Naples. 30-2

Experienced cook for a
restaurant in Colchester.
Forward resumé to 352 Cty.
Rd. 50 West, R.R. 3 Harrow,
NOR 1GO. 31-4

PETS |

Horse boarding, new barn
with oak stalls leading to
indoor area, has turnout and
sand riding pen, full care

i

ESSEX, JUST LISTED $169,900 — 3 BDRMS,
1 172 BATHS, BEAUTIFUL UPDATED KITCHEN,
VINYL WINDOWS, SHINGLES, FURNACE,DOORS
GAR.,POOL. CALL RUTH ANN 972-1000

$290 per month or special
rates to meet your needs. Ph.
738-3448. 30-4

TWO 25 AC.
ALMOST 500°'FRONT.EA, PAVED RD, MUN.
WATER, $129,900, EA., CALL RUTH ANN 972-1000

— PARCELS, CREEK, TREES,

Four stall barn with turnout

paddock for rent. Also |Drivers ( \

access to riding pen and

indoor area. Ph. for DELIVER

information 738-3448. 30-4 NEW TRUCKS' %Ssﬂ:
S_

[ RECREATION |
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